
Your Body • My Lens

Prints & Wall Art 
a la carte pricing

Table Art 
a la carte pricing

Collections

Large
20 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36

Medium
11 x 14
16 x20
16 x 24

Small
Wallet (8)
4 x 6
5 x 7
8 x 10
8 x 12

Small
6x6 with 10 spreads
Medium
8x8 with 10 spreads

Large
10x10 with 10 spreads

2 hour session      100

1 1/2 hour session   75

1 hour session     50

masculine(ish) art + photography
body positive • inclusive

Metal 
Prints

  60*
65
75

100
165
205

245
375
455

Mounted
Prints

  10*
  10*
30
35
4545

115
165
215

50
85
105

Black Boxes
Display a Black Box with photos from your session for a 
personalized collection of sesnual art. 5x7 boxes include a 5” 
metal or wood easel for a tabletop display that showcases your 
loose, mounted or matted prints.

Photo Books and Albums
Books & albums are designed for longer or multiple sessions, 
giving you a special collection of sensual art. Each spread is 2 
pages of one or more images. Extra spreads can be added for 
$10-20 per spread.

Small 
Medium

Large  570
635

295
330

260 

5x7 box with 15 matted prints
5x7 box with 25 mounted prints 

5x7 box with 6 matted prints
5x7 box with 10 mounted prints

4x6 box with 10 mounted prints

Gallery 
Framed

85
100

190
250
370

115
155
195

Gallery 
Wraps

260
335
375

155
210
235

I've designed personal boudoir style sessions for men who are 
looking for sensual art photography, which I fondly call dudeoir! 
These are digital images for your personal portfolio but are also 
suitable as prints, wall or table art.  

YYour session fee includes my time and expertise as a professional 
photographer, including professional editing of your final 
images. Typically I will deliver 10-15 images for each session 
hour. The included digital images will be social media resolution, 
suitable for sharing online.

• Mounted prints 5x7 and larger include a protective finish and 
are mounted on black styrene, which is not susceptible to 
warping. Suitable for framing. 
• Metal prints 8x10 and larger are float mounted giving the 
illusion of floating off the wall. 5x7 metal prints come with a 
metal easel back instead.
•• Gallery framing includes a mounted print, framed in black, 
white or gray in several widths & depths. Mat options can be 
combined with an acrylic pane to protect the print surface.
• Gallery wraps are hand constructed & come with a laminate 
finish for protection from scuffs, scratches, cracking, & UV light. 
Includes a wire hanger. 

effective Dec 2022

Create your own collection by combining 2 or more Wall Art or 
Table Art selections & save 20% off your entire product order. 

Wall Art includes Metal Prints 8x10 and larger, all Gallery 
Framed Prints and all Gallery Wraps. 

Add a second coAdd a second copy of any Photo Book or Album included in your 
collection for 50% off (same size or smaller). No design changes 
permitted on your second copy. Great gift idea! Ask me about 
Wood Block Collages and Greeting Cards too!

Layflat 
Photo Book
from 400

from 430

from 460

Photo 
Album
from 480

from 530

from 570


