Prints & Wall Art a la carte pricing



	Mounted Prints	Metal Prints	Gallery Framed	Gallery Wraps	
Small			ſ	- -	1
Wallet (8)	10*				
4 x 6	10*				
5 x 7	30	60*			
8 x 10	35	65	85		
8 x 12	45	75	100		
Medium					
11 x 14	50	100	115	155	
16 x20	85	165	155	210	
16 x 24	105	205	195	235	
Large					
20 x 24	115	245	190	260	
24 x 30	165	375	250	335	
24 x 36	215	455	370	375	

- **Mounted prints** 5x7 and larger include a protective finish and are mounted on black styrene, which is not susceptible to warping. Suitable for framing
- **Metal prints** 8x10 and larger are float mounted giving the illusion of floating off the wall. 5x7 metal prints come with a metal easel back instead.
- **Gallery framing** includes a mounted print, framed in black, white or gray in several widths & depths. Mat options can be combined with an acrylic pane to protect the print surface.
- **Gallery wraps** are hand constructed & come with a laminate finish for protection from scuffs, scratches, cracking, & UV light. Includes a wire hanger.



Your Body • My Lens

I've designed personal boudoir style sessions for men who are looking for sensual art photography, which I fondly call dudeoir! These are digital images for your personal portfolio but are also suitable as prints, wall or table art.

Your session fee includes my time and expertise as a professional photographer, including professional editing of your final images. Typically I will deliver 10-15 images for each session hour. The included digital images will be social media resolution, suitable for sharing online.

2 hour session	100	
1 1/2 hour session	75	
1 hour session	50	
(' - l-) t l		

masculine(ish) art + photography body positive • inclusive

Collections

Create your own collection by combining 2 or more **Wall Art** or **Table Art** selections & save 20% off your entire product order.

Wall Art includes Metal Prints 8x10 and larger, all Gallery Framed Prints and all Gallery Wraps.

Add a second copy of any Photo Book or Album included in your collection for 50% off (same size or smaller). No design changes permitted on your second copy. Great gift idea! Ask me about Wood Block Collages and Greeting Cards too!

Table Art a la carte pricing



Black Boxes

Display a Black Box with photos from your session for a personalized collection of sesnual art. 5x7 boxes include a 5" metal or wood easel for a tabletop display that showcases your loose, mounted or matted prints.

Small	4x6 box with 10 mounted prints	260
Medium	5x7 box with 6 matted prints 5x7 box with 10 mounted prints	295 330
Large	5x7 box with 15 matted prints 5x7 box with 25 mounted prints	570 635



Photo Books and Albums

Books & albums are designed for longer or multiple sessions, giving you a special collection of sensual art. Each spread is 2 pages of one or more images. Extra spreads can be added for \$10-20 per spread.

Small 6x6 with 10 spreads	Layflat Photo Book from 400	Photo Album from 480
Medium 8x8 with 10 spreads	from 430	from 530
Large 10x10 with 10 spreads	from 460	from 570